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Hants & Dorset Amateur Rowing Association. 

2019 
FIXTURES.    

 

Day Date Month Holiday/ 
Events. 

H&D ARA Championship Regatta's are shown in 
CAPITALS. 

Approx. 
start 

time if 
advised. 

(all 
TBC) 

Actual or 
Earliest Date 
Entries can 

close. (3 
week rule) 

Sun 10th March Head of the Stour.  (17/2/19) 

Sat 23rd March BTC River & Coastal HORR.  11:45 (2/3/19) 

Sat 6th April Southampton Coastal HORR.  (16/03/19) 

Sat 11th May LYMINGTON/MILFORD ON SEA REGATTA. (20/04/19) 

Sat 18th May RYDE REGATTA.   10:00 03/05/2019 

Sun 19th May SHANKLIN REGATTA.   10:30 (28/4/19) 

Sat 25th May Spring 
BH 

COALPORTERS REGATTA.  
10:30 (04/05/19) 

Sat 1st June CHRISTCHURCH REGATTA.  (11/05/19) 

Sat 8th June POOLE REGATTA. 10:30 (18/05/19) 

Sat 15th June IW 
Festival 

SWANAGE REGATTA.  
(25/05/19) 

Sat 22nd June NEWPORT FOURS REGATTA.  (01/06/19) 

Sun 23rd June NEWPORT SMALL & JUNIOR REGATTA.  (01/06/19) 

Sat 29th June SOUTHSEA REGATTA.  (08/06/19) 

Sat 13th July Possible date for BOURNEMOUTH REGATTA. 
TBC. 

Sat 20th July Possible date for BOURNEMOUTH REGATTA. 
TBC. 

Sat 27th July ITCHEN REGATTA.  11:00 (06/07/19) 

Sat 3rd August WOOLSTON REGATTA.  (13/07/19) 

Sat 10th August Possible date for BOURNEMOUTH REGATTA. 
TBC. 12:30 

Sat 17th August  BTC REGATTA. 12:00 (27/06/19) 

Sun 18th  August  H&DARA/SCC Championship row-offs - 
11.00am Dockhead, Soton. 

Sat 24th August late 
Aug 

Possible date of BR Offshore Regatta.  

Sat 31st August  Possible date of BR Offshore Regatta.  

Sat 14th September   SOUTH COAST ROWING CHAMPIONSHIPS. 
Dartmouth. WEARA. (24/08/19) 

Sat 5th October  Itchen Junior Sprint Regatta. (14/09/19) 

Sat 12th October  BTC Autumn HORR. Depending on 
Southampton FC Fixtures. (21/09/19) 

Sun 13th  October  BTC Autumn HORR. Depending on 
Southampton FC Fixtures. (21/09/19) 

      

Not yet requested -    

Itchen Eights & 
Fours. 

 



   

Others to note -  

Sat  30th March Head of the River Race. 

Sat  7th April University Boat Race. 

Sat? 14th? April?   Junior Inter Regionals, Nottingham. TBC. 

Wed  3rd July to  Sun 
7th. 

Henley Royal Regatta. 

  Aug?  BR Coastal Offshore Rowing Championships - See above for dates they 
are considoring, 

     

Thur 13th June to Sun 
16th. 

IW Festival. 

    

H&DARA Meetings. TBA. 

Sat ?? Jan H&DARA Race Officials. BTC or Itchen. TBC 
Sat ?? Feb H&DARA Safety. Coalporters.  
Sat ?? March H&DARA Annual General Meeting. 
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